INSULATE & PROTECT
insulate and protect with
expressPRO
Technical Datasheet
EHS-G2 Heat shrink general purpose 2:1
A general purpose heat shrink solution that is widely used across all
industry sectors, including Marine, Military, Aerospace, Defence,
Petro-Chem and Electrical Contracting.
The excellent chemical, electrical and physical properties of EHS
grade heat shrink tubing make it suitable for numerous applications
including harness assembly, cable bundling, electrical insulation,
strain relief, mechanical protection, electrical installations and for
colour coded identification purposes.
Ordering information - Mini Reels
Colour Options - Mini Reels Use the numerical colour code shown below to complete the part number.
9 X
Black Yellow BlueRed
0 2 4 5 6 45
Green White Green/Yellow Clear
*All dimensions in mm
Part number - Mini Reels
Expanded
Diameter
Recovered
Diameter
Recovered
Wall Thickness
Pack Size
(Metres)
EHS-G2-001.2-(COLOUR)-BX 1.2 0.6 0.36 12
EHS-G2-001.6-(COLOUR)-BX 1.6 0.8 0.36 12
EHS-G2-002.4-(COLOUR)-BX 2.4 1.2 0.45 11
EHS-G2-003.2-(COLOUR)-BX 3.2 1.6 0.45 11
EHS-G2-004.8-(COLOUR)-BX 4.8 2.4 0.56 10
EHS-G2-006.4-(COLOUR)-BX 6.4 3.2 0.56 9
EHS-G2-009.5-(COLOUR)-BX 9.5 4.8 0.56 7
EHS-G2-012.7-(COLOUR)-BX 12.7 6.4 0.56 6
EHS-G2-019.1-(COLOUR)-BX 19.1 9.5 0.70 5
EHS-G2-025.4-(COLOUR)-BX 25.4 12.7 0.90 3.5
Please note spool pack sizes shown above relate to colour black. Pack sizes may vary for colours.
Visit our website to check pack size of specific colours and sizes.
Part number - Spools
Expanded
Diameter
Recovered
Diameter
Recovered
Wall Thickness
Pack Size
(Metres)
EHS-G2-001.2-(COLOUR)-SP 1.2 0.6 0.36 150
EHS-G2-001.6-(COLOUR)-SP 1.6 0.8 0.36 150
EHS-G2-002.4-(COLOUR)-SP 2.4 1.2 0.45 150
EHS-G2-003.2-(COLOUR)-SP 3.2 1.6 0.45 150
EHS-G2-004.8-(COLOUR)-SP 4.8 2.4 0.56 60
EHS-G2-006.4-(COLOUR)-SP 6.4 3.2 0.56 60
EHS-G2-009.5-(COLOUR)-SP 9.5 4.8 0.56 60
EHS-G2-012.7-(COLOUR)-SP 12.7 6.4 0.56 60
EHS-G2-019.1-(COLOUR)-SP 19.1 9.5 0.70 60
EHS-G2-025.4-(COLOUR)-SP 25.4 12.7 0.90 30
EHS-G2-038.1-(COLOUR)-SP 38.1 19.1 1.00 30
EHS-G2-050.8-(COLOUR)-SP 50.8 25.4 1.15 25
EHS-G2-076.2-(COLOUR)-SP 76.2 38.1 1.25 25
EHS-G2-101.6-(COLOUR)-SP 101.6 50.8 1.40 25
Ordering information - Spools
Colour Options - Spools Use the numerical colour code shown below to complete the part number.
9 X
Black Yellow BlueRed

EHS-Z2 is a zero halogen heat shrinkable polyolefin tubing with
a 2:1 shrink ratio..
Designed to meet applications where limited fire hazard
characteristics are critical and as such is widely used across all
industry sectors, including Marine, Military, Aerospace, Defence,
Petro-Chem and Electrical Contracting.
Applications include harness assembly, cable bundling, electrical
insulation, strain relief and electrical installations.
Part number
Expanded
Diameter
Recovered
Diameter Thickness
Spool Size
(Metres)
EHS-Z2-001.6-0-SP 1.6 0.8 150
Ordering information
Standard Colour Options
Black
0
WallColour
Part numbers listed above
0.43
EHS-Z2-002.4-0-SP 2.4 1.2 150
EHS-Z2-003.2-0-SP 3.2 1.6 150
EHS-Z2-004.8-0-SP 4.8 2.4 75
EHS-Z2-006.4-0-SP 6.4 3.2 75
EHS-Z2-009.5-0-SP 9.5 4.8 75
EHS-Z2-012.7-0-SP 12.7 6.4 75
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.64
0.64
0.64
*All dimensions in mm
EHS-Z2-019.0-0-SP 19.0 9.5 60
EHS-Z2-025.4-0-SP 25.4 12.7 60
EHS-Z2-038.1-0-SP 38.1 19.0 30
EHS-Z2-050.8-0-SP 50.8 25.4 30
EHS-Z2-076.2-0-SP 76.2 38.1 30
EHS-Z2-102.0-0-SP 102.0 50.8 30
0.76
0.89
0.97
1.15

It is resistant to aviation and diesel fuels, hydraulic fluids and
lubricating oils.
Used as a jacketing material for protecting high performance
cables and wiring harnesses in demanding environments found
in military, aviation and automotive sectors.
*All dimensions in mm
Part number - Spools
Expanded
Diameter
Recovered
Diameter
Recovered
Wall Thickness
Pack Size
(Metres)
EHS-D2-003.2-0-SP 3.2 1.6 0.76 100
EHS-D2-004.8-0-SP 4.8 2.4 0.84 100
EHS-D2-006.4-0-SP 6.4 3.2 0.89 100
EHS-D2-009.5-0-SP 9.5 4.8 1.02 50
EHS-D2-012.7-0-SP 12.7 6.4 1.22 30
EHS-D2-019.1-0-SP 19.1 9.5 1.45 30
EHS-D2-025.4-0-SP 25.4 12.7 1.78 30
EHS-D2-038.1-0-SP 38.1 19.1 2.41 25
EHS-D2-050.8-0-SP 50.8 25.4 2.79 25
EHS-D2-076.2-0-SP 76.2 38.1 3.18 25
Ordering information
Standard Colour Options
Black
0

Recovered
Diameter Thickness
Pack Size
(Metres)
EHS-A3-03/01-0-SP 3.0 1.0 150
Ordering information
Standard Colour Options
Black
0
WallColour
Part numbers listed above
1.0
*All dimensions in mm
EHS-A3-06/02-0-SP 6.0 2.0 60
EHS-A3-09/03-0-SP 9.0 3.0 60
EHS-A3-12/04-0-SP 12.0 4.0 25
EHS-A3-18/06-0-SP 18.0 6.0 25
EHS-A3-24/08-0-SP 24.0 8.0 25
EHS-A3-40/13-0-SP 40.0 13.0 25
1.0
1.4
1.78
2.25

EPS-A-006.0-6-SP 6.0 6mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-006.0-1-SP 6.0 6mm² 0.5 100
Ordering information - Standard Colours
Standard Colour Options
Blue
6 45
Green/YellowBrown
1
Wall
EPS-A-006.0-45-SP 6.0 6mm² 0.5 100
Colour
Full Colour Range
9
Black Yellow BlueRed
0 2 4 5 6 45
Green White Green/YellowBrown
1
Grey
8
Non standard colours are available upon request
Black
0
*All dimensions in mm
Part number
Internal
Diameter
For Cable
Diameter Thickness
Pack Size
(Metres)
EPS-A-004.0-0-SP 4.0 1.5 - 2.5mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-005.0-0-SP 5.0 2.5 - 4.0mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-006.0-0-SP 6.0 6mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-008.0-0-SP 8.0 10mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-010.0-0-SP 10.0 16 - 25mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-012.0-0-SP 12.0 35mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-014.0-0-SP 14.0 50mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-016.0-0-SP 16.0 70mm² 0.5 100
EPS-A-020.0-0-SP 20.0 95mm² 1.0 50
EPS-A-025.0-0-SP 25.0 120mm² 1.0 50
Ordering information - Black
WallColour
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN

Specification Gravity 1.31
Moisture Absorption after 24hrs 0.08%
Ordering information - Mini Reels
Standard Colour
Black
0
*All dimensions in mm
Part number - Mini Reels
Expansion Range Pack Size
(Metres)
EBS-P-006.0-0-BX 3 9 10
EBS-P-008.0-0-BX 5 16 10
EBS-P-012.0-0-BX 8 24 10
EBS-P-014.0-0-BX 9 26 10
EBS-P-016.0-0-BX 10 28 10
EBS-P-020.0-0-BX 14 30 10
EBS-P-025.0-0-BX 18 35 10
EBS-P-032.0-0-BX 20 50 10
EBS-P-038.0-0-BX 25 60 10
EBS-P-050.0-0-BX 40 80 10
Minimum Maximum
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
Ordering information - Spools
Standard Colour
Black
0
*All dimensions in mm
Part number - Spools
Expansion Range Pack Size
(Metres)
EBS-P-006.0-0-SP 3 9 100
EBS-P-008.0-0-SP 5 16 100
EBS-P-012.0-0-SP 8 24 50
EBS-P-014.0-0-SP 9 26 50
EBS-P-016.0-0-SP 10 28 50
EBS-P-020.0-0-SP 14 30 50
EBS-P-025.0-0-SP 18 35 50
EBS-P-032.0-0-SP 20 50 25
EBS-P-038.0-0-SP 25 60 25
EBS-P-050.0-0-SP 40 80 25
Minimum Maximum
to
to
to

ESB can be easily cut to size, with no application tools required.
A low cost, durable, re-usable and strong cable protection
solution.
*All dimensions in mm
Part number
Internal
Diameter
Outside
Diameter Range
Pack Size
(Metres)
ESB-05B 5.0 6.0 4 - 50 25
ESB-05N 5.0 6.0 4 - 50 25
ESB-07B 7.0 8.0 6 - 60 25
ESB-07N 7.0 8.0 6 - 60 25
ESB-10B 10.0 12.0 9 - 65 25
ESB-10N 10.0 12.0 9 - 65 25
ESB-13B 13.0 15.0 12 - 70 25
ESB-13N 13.0 15.0 12 - 70 25
ESB-21B 21.0 24.0 25
ESB-21N 21.0 24.0 20 - 130 25
Ordering information
Standard Colour Options
LoomColour
NaturalBlack

PVC Coating : -15ºC to +70ºC
Compression Strength
M20 - 220kg/100mm
M25 - 190kg/100mm
Bend Radius
M20 - 45mm
M25 - 45mm
Pull off Strength
M20 - 75kg
M25 - 85kg
 IP Rating IP54 when used with glands
Compliance IEC EN 61386
Ordering information - Polypropylene Conduit
*All dimensions in mm
Part number Pack Size
EFC-PP20-100 20 14.8 100m
EFC-PP25-050
20 14.8 10m + 10pcsEFC-PP20-CP10
20
19.1
10pcs
EFC-PP25-CP10
25 19.1 50m
EFC-PP20-HF
25 10m + 10pcs
EFC-PP25-HF 25 10pcs
Inside
Diameter
M20 Conduit
M20 Contractor Pack
M20 Snap-lock Fitting
M25 Conduit
M25 Contractor Pack
M25 Snap-lock Fitting
Description
Outside
Diameter
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN
FLAME
RETARDANT
Technical Datasheet
Ordering information - Steel Conduit
Part number Pack Size
EFC-BS20-010 20.3 16.9 10m
EFC-BS20-025 20.3 16.9 25m
EFC-BS20-050 20.3 16.9 50m
EFC-BS25-010 24.8 21.2 10m
EFC-BS25-025 24.8 21.2 25m
EFC-CS20-010 21.3 16.9 10m
EFC-CS20-025 21.3 16.9 25m
EFC-CS20-050 21.3 16.9 50m
EFC-CS25-010 25.8 21.2 10m
EFC-CS25-025 25.8 21.2 25m
Diameter
Outside
Diameter
*All dimensions in mm
EFC-BS20-FF 20 10pcs
EFC-BS20-SF 20 10pcs
EFC-BS20-LN 20 10pcs
EFC-BS25-FF 25 10pcs
EFC-BS25-SF 25 10pcs
EFC-BS25-LN 25 10pcs
M20 Bare Steel Conduit
M20 Bare Steel Conduit
M20 Bare Steel Conduit
M25 Bare Steel Conduit

Available in a range of colours for colour-coding cables and ease of
identification after installation.
Ordering information - 20 Metre Rolls
Part number - Mini Reels Description
Pack Size
(Metres)
TAPE-0-19X20M-PVC PVC Tape Black 20
TAPE-1-19X20M-PVC PVC Tape Brown 20
TAPE-2-19X20M-PVC PVC Tape Red 20
TAPE-4-19X20M-PVC PVC Tape Yellow 20
TAPE-45-19X20M-PVC PVC Tape Green / Yellow 20
TAPE-5-19X20M-PVC PVC Tape Green 20
TAPE-6-19X20M-PVC PVC Tape Blue 20
TAPE-7-19X20M-PVC PVC Tape Violet 20
TAPE-8-19X20M-PVC PVC Tape Grey 20
TAPE-9-19X20M-PVC PVC Tape White 20
Colour
Colour Options
7
Black Yellow BlueRed
0 2 4 5 645
Green VioletGreen/YellowBrown
1 8
Grey
9
White
Ordering information - 33 Metre Rolls
Part number - Mini Reels Description
Pack Size
(Metres)
TAPE-0-19X33M-PVC PVC Tape Black 33
TAPE-1-19X33M-PVC PVC Tape Brown 33
TAPE-2-19X33M-PVC PVC Tape Red 33
TAPE-4-19X33M-PVC PVC Tape Yellow 33
TAPE-45-19X33M-PVC PVC Tape Green / Yellow 33
TAPE-5-19X33M-PVC PVC Tape Green 33
TAPE-6-19X33M-PVC PVC Tape Blue 33
TAPE-7-19X33M-PVC PVC Tape Violet 33
TAPE-8-19X33M-PVC PVC Tape Grey 33
TAPE-9-19X33M-PVC PVC Tape White 33
Colour
Colour Options
7
Black Yellow BlueRed
0 2 4 5 645
Green VioletGreen/YellowBrown
1 8
Grey
9
White
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN
FLAME
RETARDANT
72 To purchase these products visit us online at  www.expresselectrical.co.uk
INSULATE & PROTECT